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Description

200511290006
16460

11/29/2005
01:08:08

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WATERFORD
LLC

36 15 Lot#:949
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2

200411240006
48460

11/24/2004
02:49:00

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WATERFORD
LLC

34 34 Lot#:665 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:34

200501280000
43510

01/28/2005
10:38:00

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS WATERFORD
LLC

34 73 Lot#:573
Book:34 Pg:73


