Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 22; Name= SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511290006 16460	01:08:08	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WATERFORD LLC			36	15		Lot#:949 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2
200411240006 48460	02:49:00	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WATERFORD LLC			34	34		Lot#:665 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:34
200501280000 43510	10:38:00	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERFORD LLC			34	73		Lot#:573 Book:34 Pg:73